2:37 pm Fri 10 May, 24 Girls Soccer Page 1
Date Start End Event Name Location

Thu 03/23/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm VGSOC Practice Wyneken

Fri 03/24/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm VGSOC Practice Wyneken

Fri 03/24/2023 4:30 pm 6:00 pm JVGSOC Practice Wyneken

Mon 03/27/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm VGSOC Practice SPRING BREAK OPTIONAL Wyneken

Thu 03/30/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm VGSOC Practice SPRING BREAK OPTIONAL Wyneken

Fri 03/3T72023— 3:00pm—__ |4:30pr—_ | VGSOC Prachice SPRINGBREAKOPTIONAL  |Wyneken

Mon 04/03/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm VGSOC Practice Wyneken

Tue 04/04/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm VGSOC Practice Wyneken

Mon 04/10/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm VGSOC Practice Wyneken

Tue 04/11/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm VGSOC Practice Wyneken

Tue 04/TT72623 525pm—_ |6.45pr—_ | VGSOC @ [ akewood-Parkehrstiam_____ | Lakewood ParkChristimrSelos——
Wed 04/12/2023 2:30 pm 4:00 pm VGSOC Practice Wyneken

Thu 04/13/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm VGSOC Practice Wyneken

Fri 04/14/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm VGSOC Practice Wyneken

Mon 04/17/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm VGSOC Practice Wyneken

Mon 04/17/2023 5:00 pm 6:00 pm JVGSOC vs Lakewood Park Christian Wyneken

Tue 04/18/2023 5:00 pm 6:00 pm VGSOC @ Woodside WOODSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL
Wed 04/19/2023 4:30 pm 5:30 pm JVGSOC vs Canterbury Wyneken

Wed 04/19/2023 5:45 pm 6:45 pm VGSOC vs Holy Cross Wyneken

Thu 04/20/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm VGSOC Practice Wyneken

Fri 04/21/2023 4:30 pm 5:30 pm VGSOC vs Concordia @ KREAGER Kreager

Fri 04/21/2023 5:50 pm 6:50 pm JVGSOC vs Concordia @ KREAGER Kreager

Mon 04/24/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm VGSOC Practice Wyneken

Tue 04/25/2023 5:00 pm 6:00 pm JVGSOC vs St Louis Academy Wyneken

Tue 04/25/2023 5:00 pm 6:30 pm VGSOC @ Lakewood Park Christian Lakewood Park Christian School
Wed 04/26/2023 4:30 pm 5:30 pm JVGSOC vs Ascension Wyneken

Wed 04/26/2023 5:45 pm 6:45 pm VGSOC vs ESM Wyneken

Thu 04/27/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm VGSOC Practice Wyneken

Fri 04/2812023~ 3.0Tpm—_ |4:30pr—_ | VGSOC Prachice— Wyneken

Fri 04/28/2023 5:00 pm 6:00 pm VGSOC vs Emmaus Wyneken

Mon 05/01/2023 4:30 pm 5:30 pm VGSOC vs St Peter @ KREAGER Kreager

Tue 051272623 3.00pm—_ |4:30pr—_ | VGSOC Prachice— Wyneken

Tue 05/02/2023 4:30 pm 5:30 pm JVGSOC vs Central Wyneken

Tue 05/02/2023 5:45 pm 6:45 pm VGSOC vs Central Wyneken

Thu 05/04/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm VGSOC Practice Wyneken

Fri 05/05/2025~ 5:45pm—_ |6:45pm— | VGSOC @ SuburbarBethtersr—— | Suburban BelhlshorrtatherssrSchoal_____
Mon 05/08/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm VGSOC Practice Varsity Soccer Field

Tue 05/09/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm VGSOC Practice Varsity Soccer Field
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Mon 05/15/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm VGSOC Practice Wyneken

Tue 05/16/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm VGSOC Practice Wyneken

Wed 05/17/2023 5:00 pm 6:00 pm PINK OUT VGSOC vs Canterbury Wyneken

Fri 05/19/2023 All Day All Day LSAA Girls Soccer Tournament Wyneken

Mon 05/22/2023 All Day All Day LSAA Girls Soccer Tournament Wyneken

Tue 05/23/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm VGSOC Practice Wyneken

Wed 05/2212623——— [3:00pm—__ |4:30pm—_ | VGSOC Praclice— Wyneken

Thu 05/25/2023 3:00 pm 4:30 pm VGSOC Practice Wyneken

Fri 05/26/2023 All Day All Day LSAA Girls Soccer Tournament Concordia Lutheran High School




